
OPENING DATE:  03/11/2016     CLOSING DATE: 03/20/2016

R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
FH4J00

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

08/03/2016 12:30:50
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 70460008 2320-28XX BULK MAIL TECH KP0015 P7 07 TOUR III LDC: 79 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00037314 SALT LAKE CITY(UT) POST OFC - INSHD SALT LAKE
CITY

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Prolonged standing/heavy lifting required, successful completion of all
required Training courses including 2 weeks at training academy.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
425 BUSINESS MAIL ENTRY PREREQ (V1.2)
427 BUSINESS MAIL ACADEMY EXAM
714 DATA ENTRY (V1.1) LOW

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Tipoai, N EMP ID: 7945 EFFECTIVE: 08/20/2016 SEN DATE: 09/17/2005 RANK: 034

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   123202    Clerk


